BOARD OF ASSESSMENT OF APPEALS FORM For the Grand List of October 1, 2024

ORIGINAL FORM MUST BE RECEIVED IN THE ASSESSOR'S OFFICE

BY 5:00 PM Thursday, February 20, 2025

□ Real Estate□ Motor Vehicle□ Personal Property	Property owner: Location of property being appealed:	
	If, automobile: Year, Make/Model, Plate #:	
Property owner will be rep	resented by: Self Agent (If using an agent, complete authorization form on reverse side)	
All notices and corresponde	nce should be mailed to (list one address only):	
Name:		
Address:		
City, State, Zip code	D:	
Reason for appeal:		
Appellants' 100% estimate of	of value: (must be filled in)	
Signatures of owners or age	nt: /s/	
	/s/	
Daytime phone:	/s/ Evening phone:	
Daytime phone:	/s/	
Daytime phone:	/s/ Evening phone: FORM MUST BE COMPLETED IN ITS ENTIRETY. PROPERTY OWNERS APPEALING MORE THAN ONE	
Daytime phone:	/s/ Evening phone: FORM MUST BE COMPLETED IN ITS ENTIRETY. PROPERTY OWNERS APPEALING MORE THAN ONE	
Daytime phone:PLEASE NOTE: THE ABOVE IN PROPERTY/VEHICLE MUST FILOUNGE	/s/ Evening phone: FORM MUST BE COMPLETED IN ITS ENTIRETY. PROPERTY OWNERS APPEALING MORE THAN ONE LE A SEPARATE FORM FOR EACH ACCOUNT APPEALED. APPEALS WILL BE HELD IN THE SENIOR	
Daytime phone:	Evening phone: Evening phone: Evening phone: Evening phone: Evening phone: Evening phone:	
Daytime phone: PLEASE NOTE: THE ABOVE PROPERTY/VEHICLE MUST FILOUNGE NOTICE OF APPEALS HEA	Evening phone: FORM MUST BE COMPLETED IN ITS ENTIRETY. PROPERTY OWNERS APPEALING MORE THAN ONE LE A SEPARATE FORM FOR EACH ACCOUNT APPEALED. APPEALS WILL BE HELD IN THE SENIOR (Board of Assessment Appeals use only) ARING DATE AND TIME - DATE: TIME:	

AGENTS' CERTIFICATION

BOARD OF ASSESSMENT OF APPEALS FORM For the Grand List of October 1, 2024

DATE:	
TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:	
l,	BEING THE LEGAL OWNER OF PROPERTY
LOCATED AT:	
HEREBY AUTHORIZE:	
TO ACT AS MY AGENT IN ALL MATTERS BE PLYMOUTH FOR THE ASSESSMENT YEAR	EFORE THE BOARD OF ASSESSMENT APPEALS OF THE TOWN OF COMMENCING OCTOBER 1, 2020
(Sign)	
(Print)	

PLEASE RETURN FORMS TO:

BOARD OF ASSESSMENT APPEALS TOWN OF PLYMOUTH 80 MAIN ST TERRYVILLE, CT 06786

If you need to cancel, please call the Assessor's Office at: (860) 585-4006